
Régionaux d'Epreuves Combinées

166731

FRONTON (Halle des Sports) le 21/02/2015

FFA

MIFTriathlon - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  96 pts

2 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  95 pts

3 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  90 pts

4 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  80 pts

5 FERRER ELLA 132704 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  76 pts

6 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  75 pts

7 HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 117393 MIF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR  70 pts

8 CRETEAUX CHARLOTTE 146800 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  65 pts

9 LOPES CECILE 166716 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  45 pts

10 FOURES CHLOE 139424 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  25 pts

CAFTriathlon - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR  85 pts

2 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR  75 pts

3 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR  66 pts

4 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632* 031 PYR  64 pts

5 HIETANEN AMALIA 108070 CAF / 1999 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR  59 pts

6 CLAVERIE ROXANNE 123276 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  57 pts

7 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  49 pts

TCF60m Haies (76)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 10''85 561

2 HIETANEN AMALIA 108070 CAF / 1999 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 11''27 493

3 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632* 031 PYR 11''62 439

4 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 12''72 288

TCF60m Haies (76)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 12''54 566

TCF60m Haies (76)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 10''69 589

2 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 11''07 525

3 CLAVERIE ROXANNE 123276 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 11''90 398

TCF60m Haies (84)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9''46 816

2 REYMOND ORIANE 172241 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 16''45 6

TCFLongueur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m70 479

X ; 4m64 ; 4m70

2 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m56 443

X ; 4m55 ; 4m56

3 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 4m55 441

4m37 ; 4m55 ; 4m42

4 HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 117393 MIF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 4m24 364

X ; 4m24 ; 4m16
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5 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m12 336

3m98 ; 4m10 ; 4m12

6 FERRER ELLA 132704 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m09 329

4m09 ; 3m55 ; 4m02

7 CRETEAUX CHARLOTTE 146800 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m00 308

4m00 ; 3m91 ; 3m75

8 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m97 301

3m88 ; 3m97 ; 3m63

9 LOPES CECILE 166716 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m41 182

3m41 ; 3m15 ; X

10 FOURES CHLOE 139424 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 2m43 26

X ; X ; 2m43

TCF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 11:36:00

1 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''09 596

2 FERRER ELLA 132704 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''43 523

3 CRETEAUX CHARLOTTE 146800 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 10''02 405

4 LOPES CECILE 166716 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 10''67 292

5 FOURES CHLOE 139424 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 12''20 94

TCF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 11:38:00

1 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 8''29 787

2 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''30 784

3 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''89 642

4 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 9''35 540

5 HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 117393 MIF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 10''40 337

TCFHauteur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m43 544

1m34(O) ; 1m37(O) ; 1m40(XO) ; 1m43(XO) ; 1m46(XXX)

2 REYMOND ORIANE 172241 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m19 302

1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(XXX)

TCFHauteur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m52 644

1m40(O) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m49(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m55(XXX)

2 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m40 512

1m22(O) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m31(O) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m37(XXO) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(XXX)

3 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m37 481

1m31(O) ; 1m34(XO) ; 1m37(XXO) ; 1m40(XXX)

4 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m34 449

1m31(O) ; 1m34(XXO) ; 1m37(XXX)

5 HIETANEN AMALIA 108070 CAF / 1999 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 1m28 389

1m16(O) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m31(XXX)

6 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632* 031 PYR 1m25 359

1m25(O) ; 1m28(-) ; 1m31(XXX)

7 CLAVERIE ROXANNE 123276 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m19 302

1m13(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(XXX)

TCFHauteur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m16 534

1m10(O) ; 1m12(O) ; 1m16(XO) ; 1m19(XXX)

TCFPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 10m33 551

10m03 ; 9m45 ; 10m33

2 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9m88 522

9m88 ; 9m65 ; 9m79

3 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632* 031 PYR 9m01 465

9m01 ; 8m45 ; 8m85

4 CLAVERIE ROXANNE 123276 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m94 395

7m71 ; 7m71 ; 7m94
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5 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m78 385

7m78 ; 7m38 ; 6m95

6 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m06 339

6m19 ; 7m06 ; 7m00

7 HIETANEN AMALIA 108070 CAF / 1999 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 6m74 318

6m52 ; 6m34 ; 6m74

TCFPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 8m49 431

8m49 ; 8m46 ; 8m23

2 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8m13 408

7m42 ; 8m13 ; 7m99

3 FERRER ELLA 132704 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m70 380

7m32 ; 6m84 ; 7m70

4 CRETEAUX CHARLOTTE 146800 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m28 353

6m55 ; 6m72 ; 7m28

5 HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 117393 MIF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 6m74 318

6m36 ; 6m74 ; 6m51

6 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 6m46 301

X ; 5m84 ; 6m46

7 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m27 288

6m13 ; 5m26 ; 6m27

8 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 6m00 271

5m66 ; 6m00 ; X

9 LOPES CECILE 166716 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 5m83 261

5m45 ; 5m83 ; 5m45

10 FOURES CHLOE 139424 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m16 156

3m93 ; 4m16 ; 4m05

TCFPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 7m06 458

6m79 ; 7m06 ; 6m84

TCFPoids (4 kg) - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8m77 449

8m77 ; 8m73 ; X

2 REYMOND ORIANE 172241 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m12 279

6m12 ; X ; 5m41

TCFHauteur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m48 599

1m39(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m45(XO) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m51(XXX)

2 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 1m39 502

1m27(O) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m33(O) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m39(XO) ; 1m42(XXX)

2 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m39 502

1m21(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m27(XO) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m33(O) ; 1m36(XO) ; 1m39(O) ; 1m42(XXX)

4 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m36 470

1m21(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m27(O) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m33(O) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m39(XXX)

5 CRETEAUX CHARLOTTE 146800 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m33 439

1m18(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m27(XO) ; 1m30(XO) ; 1m33(O) ; 1m36(XX-)

5 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m33 439

1m21(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m27(O) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m33(XO) ; 1m36(XXX)

7 HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 117393 MIF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 1m30 409

1m18(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m27(O) ; 1m30(XXO) ; 1m33(XXX)

8 FERRER ELLA 132704 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m24 350

1m18(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m24(XO) ; 1m27(XXX)

9 FOURES CHLOE 139424 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m12 239

1m00(O) ; 1m03(O) ; 1m06(O) ; 1m09(XO) ; 1m12(XXO) ; 1m15(XXX)

9 LOPES CECILE 166716 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m12 239

1m09(O) ; 1m12(O) ; 1m15(XXX)

TCFLongueur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m75 492
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X ; 4m75 ; X

2 REYMOND ORIANE 172241 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m02 110

2m97 ; 3m02 ; 2m83

TCFLongueur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m37 396

4m34 ; X ; 4m37

2 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632* 031 PYR 4m30 379

4m08 ; 4m30 ; 4m18

3 HIETANEN AMALIA 108070 CAF / 1999 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 4m29 376

4m29 ; 4m23 ; X

4 CLAVERIE ROXANNE 123276 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m23 362

4m14 ; 4m23 ; 4m15

5 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m11 333

4m02 ; 4m11 ; 3m81

6 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m02 312

3m81 ; 4m00 ; 4m02

7 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m20 142

3m04 ; 3m20 ; X

TCFLongueur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3m75 479

X ; X ; 3m75

TCF1 000m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:40:00

1 FERRER ELLA 132704 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'33''69 541

2 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 3'35''77 523

3 HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 117393 MIF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 3'41''56 475

4 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3'46''38 437

5 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3'53''33 384

6 CRETEAUX CHARLOTTE 146800 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'53''40 384

7 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4'07''38 288

8 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4'27''66 172

9 LOPES CECILE 166716 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4'30''15 159

FOURES CHLOE 139424 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NP 0

TCF800m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CLAVERIE ROXANNE 123276 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 2'50''88 454

2 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 2'52''79 435

3 HIETANEN AMALIA 108070 CAF / 1999 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 2'52''96 433

4 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3'06''15 310

5 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3'10''16 277

6 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'13''75 248

7 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632* 031 PYR 3'32''99 120

TCF800m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3'12''18 491

TCF800m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 14:32:00

1 REYMOND ORIANE 172241 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'50''61 41

CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR NP 0

TCFPenta MF-Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 DUFRECHOU LUANA 112014 MIF / 2001 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 2 684 pts

Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

4m55 8''29 8m49 1m39 3'35''77

441 787 431 502 523

2 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2 467 pts

Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

4m56 8''30 6m46 1m39 3'46''38

443 784 301 502 437

3 BONZOM LUCIE 122746 MIF / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2 198 pts
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Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

4m70 9''35 8m13 1m48 4'27''66

479 540 408 599 172

4 FERRER ELLA 132704 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 2 123 pts

Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

4m09 9''43 7m70 1m24 3'33''69

329 523 380 350 541

5 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2 103 pts

Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

4m12 8''89 6m00 1m36 3'53''33

336 642 271 470 384

6 RIVES JULIE 165725 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 912 pts

Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

3m97 9''09 6m27 1m33 4'07''38

301 596 288 439 288

7 HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 117393 MIF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 1 903 pts

Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

4m24 10''40 6m74 1m30 3'41''56

364 337 318 409 475

8 CRETEAUX CHARLOTTE 146800 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 889 pts

Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

4m00 10''02 7m28 1m33 3'53''40

308 405 353 439 384

9 LOPES CECILE 166716 MIF / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 133 pts

Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

3m41 10''67 5m83 1m12 4'30''15

182 292 261 239 159

FOURES CHLOE 139424 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NC

Long S 50H (76) S Pds3 S Haut S 1000 S

2m43 12''20 4m16 1m12 NP

26 94 156 239 0

TCFPentathlon JSF-Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 REYMOND ORIANE 172241 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  738 pts

60H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 800m S

16''45 1m19 6m12 3m02 3'50''61

6 302 279 110 41

CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR NC

60H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 800m S

9''46 1m43 8m77 4m75 NP

816 544 449 492 0

TCFPentathlon CF-Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 2 398 pts

60H (76) S Haut S Pds3 S Long S 800m S

10''69 1m52 9m88 4m11 3'06''15

589 644 522 333 310

2 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 2 308 pts

60H (76) S Haut S Pds3 S Long S 800m S

10''85 1m34 10m33 4m02 2'52''79

561 449 551 312 435

3 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 2 064 pts

60H (76) S Haut S Pds3 S Long S 800m S

11''07 1m37 7m78 4m37 3'10''16

525 481 385 396 277

4 HIETANEN AMALIA 108070 CAF / 1999 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 PYR 2 009 pts

60H (76) S Haut S Pds3 S Long S 800m S

11''27 1m28 6m74 4m29 2'52''96

493 389 318 376 433

5 CLAVERIE ROXANNE 123276 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 911 pts

60H (76) S Haut S Pds3 S Long S 800m S

11''90 1m19 7m94 4m23 2'50''88

398 302 395 362 454

6 DANGLADES CECILE 154114 CAF / 1999 Athle 632* 031 PYR 1 762 pts

60H (76) S Haut S Pds3 S Long S 800m S

11''62 1m25 9m01 4m30 3'32''99

439 359 465 379 120

7 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 529 pts

60H (76) S Haut S Pds3 S Long S 800m S

12''72 1m40 7m06 3m20 3'13''75

288 512 339 142 248

TCFPenta VF 50 salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 MELLADO PASCALE 112915 F50F / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 2 528 pts

60H (76) S Haut S Pds3 S Long S 800m S

12''54 1m16 7m06 3m75 3'12''18

566 534 458 479 491
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MIMTriathlon - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 SOLOMIAC CORENTIN 152361 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  91 pts

2 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR  90 pts

3 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR  82 pts

4 LUC NARDA FABIO 158572 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  82 pts

5 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  79 pts

6 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  73 pts

7 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  69 pts

8 CAILLAVA CLEMENT 652064 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  67 pts

9 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  64 pts

10 SAUSSOL NICOLAS 162527 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  63 pts

10 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR  63 pts

12 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  62 pts

13 MADELINE-DEGY MARTIN 134130 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  54 pts

14 ARTUS EMMANUEL 124089 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  50 pts

15 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  50 pts

16 ZERBIB LUC 131338 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  47 pts

17 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  46 pts

18 CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  46 pts

19 KLEIN THEO 172856 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  46 pts

CAMTriathlon - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  98 pts

2 GREEN DANIEL (GBR) 107790 CAM / 1998 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  80 pts

3 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  74 pts

4 GRAU MAXIME 107975 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  67 pts

5 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  64 pts

6 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR  62 pts

7 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 108631 CAM / 1999 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR  60 pts

8 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR  57 pts

9 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR  56 pts

10 JAFFRES EWEN 123872 CAM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR  47 pts

TCM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 11:14:00

1 SOLOMIAC CORENTIN 152361 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''91 680

2 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 8''34 574

3 CAILLAVA CLEMENT 652064 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''09 409

4 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''98 249

5 CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 10''19 217

TCM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 11:17:00

1 LUC NARDA FABIO 158572 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''03 649

2 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''61 511

3 ARTUS EMMANUEL 124089 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''39 351

4 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''58 316

5 ZERBIB LUC 131338 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''97 251

TCM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 11:21:00

1 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 8''61 511

2 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''81 468

3 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 9''09 409

4 MADELINE-DEGY MARTIN 134130 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''82 275

5 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''85 270

TCM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 11:23:00

1 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''98 432

2 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 9''11 405

3 SAUSSOL NICOLAS 162527 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''39 351

4 KLEIN THEO 172856 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 10''33 197

TCM60m - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 GREEN JAMES (GBR) 107790 JUM / 1996 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7''53 703

2 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 7''92 583

3 DESCOUSSE NICOLAS 107824 JUM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''93 580

4 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8''20 503

5 LEFEBVRE FOUCAULT 174001 JUM / 1996 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''47 431

TCM60m - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 14:46:00

1 GREEN DANIEL (GBR) 107790 CAM / 1998 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7''56 694

2 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 7''77 628

3 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 7''81 616

4 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 8''14 520

5 JAFFRES EWEN 123872 CAM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 8''47 431

TCM60m - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:04:00

1 HOCINE BENJAMIN 288535 SEM / 1988 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''93 580

2 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''42 444

TCM60m - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 7''34 765

2 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 108631 CAM / 1999 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 7''95 574

3 GRAU MAXIME 107975 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''17 511

4 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''24 492

5 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8''54 413

55M60m Haies (91)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GILLEN DOMINIQUE 703879 M55M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 12''38 435

TCM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 10:26:00

1 DUEZ JEAN-LUC 158027 M50M / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''86 1005

2 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / Ac Villefranche De Rouergu 012 PYR 11''40 508

3 ADELE DAVID 195261 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 11''46 498

4 BRACKMAN JEAN-PAUL 883088 M50M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 12''29 373

5 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 13''29 245

TCM60m Haies (99)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 10''15 617

TCMHauteur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m61 472

1m43(O) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m49(XO) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m61(XO) ; 1m64(XXX)

2 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 1m58 449

1m37(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m49(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m55(O) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m61(XXX)

3 SOLOMIAC CORENTIN 152361 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m52 404

1m34(O) ; 1m37(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m46(XXO) ; 1m49(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m55(XXX)

3 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m52 404

1m37(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(XXO) ; 1m46(XO) ; 1m49(XXO) ; 1m52(XO) ; 1m55(XXX)

5 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 1m49 381

1m37(XXO) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m49(XO) ; 1m52(XXX)

6 CAILLAVA CLEMENT 652064 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m43 338

1m34(O) ; 1m37(-) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(XO) ; 1m46(XXX)

6 LUC NARDA FABIO 158572 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m43 338

1m19(O) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(-) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m31(-) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m37(-) ; 1m40(XXO) ; 1m43(XO) ; 1m46(XXX)

6 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m43 338

1m19(O) ; 1m22(-) ; 1m25(-) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m31(O) ; 1m34(XO) ; 1m37(XXO) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(XXO) ; 1m46(XXX)

6 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 1m43 338

1m37(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m46(XXX)

6 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m43 338

1m28(O) ; 1m31(-) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m37(XO) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(O) ; 1m46(XXX)

11 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m40 317

1m28(O) ; 1m31(XO) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m37(XXO) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m43(XXX)

12 SAUSSOL NICOLAS 162527 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m34 276
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1m22(O) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m28(XO) ; 1m31(O) ; 1m34(XO) ; 1m37(XXX)

13 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m28 237

1m19(O) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(XXO) ; 1m28(XO) ; 1m31(XXX)

13 MADELINE-DEGY MARTIN 134130 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m28 237

1m19(XO) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m31(XXX)

15 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m25 218

1m13(XXO) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(XO) ; 1m28(XXX)

16 ARTUS EMMANUEL 124089 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m22 200

1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(O) ; 1m22(XXO) ; 1m25(XXX)

16 ZERBIB LUC 131338 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m22 200

1m10(O) ; 1m13(O) ; 1m16(O) ; 1m19(XXO) ; 1m22(O) ; 1m25(XXX)

CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NP 0

KLEIN THEO 172856 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NC 0

1m22(XXX)

TCMLongueur - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HOCINE BENJAMIN 288535 SEM / 1988 Ac Auch 032 PYR 5m49 479

5m49 ; 5m43 ; X

2 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 5m34 449

5m24 ; 5m34 ; 5m20

TCMLongueur - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GREEN JAMES (GBR) 107790 JUM / 1996 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 6m08 604

6m08 ; 5m95 ; 5m46

2 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 5m89 563

5m64 ; 5m76 ; 5m89

3 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 5m65 512

5m64 ; X ; 5m65

4 DESCOUSSE NICOLAS 107824 JUM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 PYR 5m46 473

5m39 ; 5m46 ; 5m40

5 LEFEBVRE FOUCAULT 174001 JUM / 1996 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m70 326

4m70 ; 4m64 ; 4m62

TCMLongueur - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 6m22 635

6m12 ; 6m15 ; 6m22

2 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 5m70 523

5m51 ; 5m55 ; 5m70

3 GREEN DANIEL (GBR) 107790 CAM / 1998 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 5m20 421

5m20 ; 4m87 ; 5m08

4 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 5m20 421

4m80 ; 4m91 ; 5m20

5 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 5m14 409

X ; 5m14 ; 4m98

6 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 5m03 388

4m75 ; 5m03 ; -

7 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 4m91 365

4m31 ; 4m86 ; 4m91

8 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 108631 CAM / 1999 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 4m67 321

X ; 4m63 ; 4m67

9 JAFFRES EWEN 123872 CAM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 4m44 280

4m36 ; X ; 4m44

GRAU MAXIME 107975 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NP 0

TCMLongueur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 5m23 523

4m97 ; 5m23 ; 5m04

TCMLongueur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUEZ JEAN-LUC 158027 M50M / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6m10 932

5m67 ; 5m87 ; 6m10

2 ADELE DAVID 195261 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 4m74 548

4m26 ; 4m72 ; 4m74
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3 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / Ac Villefranche De Rouergu 012 PYR 4m51 490

4m51 ; X ; 3m51

4 BRACKMAN JEAN-PAUL 883088 M50M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 4m36 451

X ; 4m26 ; 4m36

5 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 3m30 214

3m30 ; X ; 3m28

55MLongueur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GILLEN DOMINIQUE 703879 M55M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 4m21 485

3m66 ; 3m93 ; 4m21

TCMPoids (4 kg) - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 12m26 622

10m91 ; 11m65 ; 12m26

2 CAILLAVA CLEMENT 652064 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9m84 476

9m05 ; 9m26 ; 9m84

3 SOLOMIAC CORENTIN 152361 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9m52 457

8m48 ; 9m52 ; 9m38

4 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 9m05 429

8m77 ; 8m87 ; 9m05

5 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 8m96 423

8m15 ; 8m96 ; 8m11

6 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8m89 419

7m86 ; 8m89 ; 8m77

7 SAUSSOL NICOLAS 162527 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8m76 411

8m76 ; X ; 8m48

8 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8m65 405

7m73 ; 8m65 ; 7m90

9 CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8m06 370

7m20 ; 8m06 ; 7m16

10 LUC NARDA FABIO 158572 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m92 362

X ; 7m92 ; 7m38

11 MADELINE-DEGY MARTIN 134130 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m68 347

7m23 ; 7m68 ; 7m22

12 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7m17 317

7m17 ; 6m75 ; 6m87

13 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m88 300

6m88 ; 6m07 ; 6m36

14 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m73 291

5m55 ; 6m73 ; 6m09

15 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 6m72 291

5m52 ; 6m72 ; 6m44

16 ARTUS EMMANUEL 124089 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m70 290

6m28 ; 6m70 ; X

17 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 6m18 259

6m15 ; 6m18 ; 5m92

18 KLEIN THEO 172856 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 5m81 238

3m81 ; 4m11 ; 5m81

19 ZERBIB LUC 131338 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 5m65 228

5m65 ; 5m62 ; 4m55

TCMPoids (5 kg) - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 10m18 496

X ; 9m02 ; 10m18

2 GREEN DANIEL (GBR) 107790 CAM / 1998 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 10m02 487

10m02 ; 9m51 ; 9m17

3 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 9m61 462

X ; 9m61 ; 9m33

4 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 108631 CAM / 1999 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 9m46 453

8m82 ; 8m69 ; 9m46

5 GRAU MAXIME 107975 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9m44 452

9m44 ; 8m57 ; 9m32

6 JAFFRES EWEN 123872 CAM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 9m17 436

9m10 ; 9m17 ; 8m59

02/24/2015

rescompet

Page 9 de 16



7 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8m88 419

8m88 ; 8m03 ; X

8 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 8m39 389

8m03 ; X ; 8m39

9 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 8m30 384

7m29 ; X ; 8m30

10 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 8m17 376

7m77 ; 7m68 ; 8m17

TCMPoids (6 kg) - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LEFEBVRE FOUCAULT 174001 JUM / 1996 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9m70 467

9m70 ; 9m34 ; 9m12

2 GREEN JAMES (GBR) 107790 JUM / 1996 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 9m44 452

9m44 ; 8m87 ; 9m07

3 DESCOUSSE NICOLAS 107824 JUM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9m02 427

8m87 ; 8m00 ; 9m02

4 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m60 402

8m55 ; 8m19 ; 8m60

5 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 8m47 394

8m47 ; 8m26 ; 7m17

TCMPoids (6 kg) - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ADELE DAVID 195261 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 13m87 867

13m66 ; 13m87 ; 13m30

2 DUEZ JEAN-LUC 158027 M50M / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 11m63 706

11m63 ; 11m26 ; X

3 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / Ac Villefranche De Rouergu 012 PYR 10m09 595

9m62 ; 10m04 ; 10m09

4 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 7m92 443

7m83 ; 7m92 ; 7m81

5 BRACKMAN JEAN-PAUL 883088 M50M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 7m16 389

6m89 ; 7m05 ; 7m16

55MPoids (6 kg) - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GILLEN DOMINIQUE 703879 M55M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 7m26 439

7m26 ; 6m92 ; 6m36

TCMPoids (7 kg) - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 10m38 508

10m38 ; X ; X

2 HOCINE BENJAMIN 288535 SEM / 1988 Ac Auch 032 PYR 9m93 481

X ; 9m93 ; 9m23

TCMPoids (7 kg) - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 8m38 445

7m45 ; 8m03 ; 8m38

TCMHauteur - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m65 504

1m59(XXO) ; 1m62(-) ; 1m65(XO) ; 1m68(XXX)

2 HOCINE BENJAMIN 288535 SEM / 1988 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m71 552

1m50(XO) ; 1m53(-) ; 1m56(-) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(-) ; 1m65(XO) ; 1m68(-) ; 1m71(XO) ; 1m74(XXX)

TCMHauteur - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 1m74 577

1m50(O) ; 1m56(O) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m68(O) ; 1m71(XX) ; 1m74(O) ; 1m77(XX) ; 1m80(X)

2 GREEN JAMES (GBR) 107790 JUM / 1996 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 1m68 528

1m56(O) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m65(XO) ; 1m68(XO) ; 1m71(XXX)

3 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m65 504

1m56(XO) ; 1m59(XXO) ; 1m62(XXO) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m68(XXX)

4 DESCOUSSE NICOLAS 107824 JUM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m65 504

1m50(O) ; 1m56(O) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(XO) ; 1m65(XXO) ; 1m68(XXX)
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5 LEFEBVRE FOUCAULT 174001 JUM / 1996 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m41 324

1m38(XXO) ; 1m41(XXO) ; 1m44(XXX)

TCMHauteur - Salle / (21/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m77 602

1m71(O) ; 1m74(-) ; 1m77(O) ; 1m80(XXX)

2 GRAU MAXIME 107975 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m71 552

1m65(O) ; 1m68(O) ; 1m71(XXO) ; 1m74(XXX)

3 GREEN DANIEL (GBR) 107790 CAM / 1998 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 1m65 504

1m50(O) ; 1m53(O) ; 1m56(O) ; 1m59(XO) ; 1m62(XXO) ; 1m65(XXO) ; 1m68(XXX)

4 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m62 480

1m50(O) ; 1m53(-) ; 1m56(XO) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m65(XXX)

5 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m59 457

1m50(O) ; 1m53(XXO) ; 1m56(XO) ; 1m59(O) ; 1m62(XXX)

6 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 1m59 457

1m50(O) ; 1m53(O) ; 1m56(O) ; 1m59(XO) ; 1m62(XXX)

7 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1m50 389

1m35(O) ; 1m38(O) ; 1m41(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m47(XXO) ; 1m50(XO) ; 1m53(XXX)

8 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 1m47 367

1m41(O) ; 1m44(-) ; 1m47(O) ; 1m50(XXX)

9 JAFFRES EWEN 123872 CAM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 1m38 303

1m26(O) ; 1m29(O) ; 1m32(O) ; 1m35(O) ; 1m38(XO) ; 1m41(XXX)

DUFRECHOU LUCAS 108631 CAM / 1999 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR NC 0

1m26(XXX)

TCMHauteur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 1m66 577

1m48(O) ; 1m51(-) ; 1m54(-) ; 1m57(O) ; 1m60(-) ; 1m63(XO) ; 1m66(O) ; 1m69(XXX)

TCMHauteur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUEZ JEAN-LUC 158027 M50M / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m57 644

1m57(O) ; 1m60(-) ; 1m63(XXX)

2 ADELE DAVID 195261 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 1m42 496

1m39(O) ; 1m42(XO) ; 1m45(XXX)

2 BRACKMAN JEAN-PAUL 883088 M50M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m42 496

1m36(O) ; 1m39(XO) ; 1m42(XO) ; 1m45(XXX)

4 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / Ac Villefranche De Rouergu 012 PYR 1m33 419

1m24(O) ; 1m27(-) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m33(O) ; 1m39(XXX)

5 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 1m27 367

1m15(O) ; 1m18(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m27(XO) ; 1m30(XXX)

55MHauteur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GILLEN DOMINIQUE 703879 M55M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m30 457

1m15(O) ; 1m18(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m27(O) ; 1m30(XO) ; 1m33(XXX)

TCMLongueur - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 5m41 463

5m41 ; 5m39 ; 4m92

2 SOLOMIAC CORENTIN 152361 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 5m35 451

X ; X ; 5m35

3 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 5m25 431

5m25 ; 5m08 ; 5m03

4 LUC NARDA FABIO 158572 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 5m18 417

5m18 ; 5m12 ; X

5 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 5m05 392

X ; 5m05 ; 4m68

6 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 5m00 382

4m77 ; 4m69 ; 5m00

7 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 4m96 375

4m89 ; 4m92 ; 4m96

8 SAUSSOL NICOLAS 162527 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m76 337

4m76 ; 4m45 ; 4m74

9 CAILLAVA CLEMENT 652064 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m72 330
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4m72 ; 4m43 ; X

9 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 4m72 330

4m72 ; 4m72 ; 4m58

11 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m50 290

4m45 ; X ; 4m50

12 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m40 273

4m40 ; 4m08 ; X

13 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m23 244

X ; 4m23 ; 3m26

14 MADELINE-DEGY MARTIN 134130 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m21 240

4m20 ; X ; 4m21

15 KLEIN THEO 172856 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m14 229

4m14 ; 4m01 ; 4m14

16 ZERBIB LUC 131338 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m10 222

4m10 ; 4m02 ; 3m72

17 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m96 199

3m64 ; X ; 3m96

18 CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m60 145

3m60 ; X ; 3m40

ARTUS EMMANUEL 124089 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NC 0

X ; X ; X

TCM1 000m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 3'16''25 596

TCM1 000m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BRACKMAN JEAN-PAUL 883088 M50M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 3'24''61 673

2 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / Ac Villefranche De Rouergu 012 PYR 3'38''91 555

3 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 3'47''10 492

4 ADELE DAVID 195261 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 3'59''51 403

5 DUEZ JEAN-LUC 158027 M50M / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 4'00''08 399

55M1 000m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GILLEN DOMINIQUE 703879 M55M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 3'21''72 779

TCM1 000m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 16:42:00

1 ARTUS EMMANUEL 124089 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'21''07 473

2 MADELINE-DEGY MARTIN 134130 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'25''53 436

3 SAUSSOL NICOLAS 162527 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'28''39 413

4 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 3'29''23 407

5 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'36''70 350

6 KLEIN THEO 172856 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'38''59 336

7 ZERBIB LUC 131338 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'40''17 325

8 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4'22''33 92

9 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4'52''14 10

CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NP 0

TCM1 000m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 16:56:00

1 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3'16''70 510

2 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 3'24''98 440

3 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3'28''09 415

4 CAILLAVA CLEMENT 652064 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'29''34 406

5 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3'31''85 386

6 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 3'36''70 350

7 LUC NARDA FABIO 158572 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'46''67 281

8 SOLOMIAC CORENTIN 152361 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4'00''67 195

9 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4'10''21 145

TCM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 12:06:00

1 GREEN DANIEL (GBR) 107790 CAM / 1998 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 9''06 733

2 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 9''32 677

3 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 11''66 271
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4 JAFFRES EWEN 123872 CAM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 11''82 250

TCM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 12:08:00

1 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 108631 CAM / 1999 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 9''77 585

2 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 9''91 558

3 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 10''37 473

ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR AB 0

TCM60m Haies (99)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 10:08:00

1 GREEN JAMES (GBR) 107790 JUM / 1996 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 9''29 683

2 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 10''16 511

3 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 10''80 400

4 LEFEBVRE FOUCAULT 174001 JUM / 1996 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 11''73 262

5 DESCOUSSE NICOLAS 107824 JUM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 PYR 12''23 199

TCM60m Haies(106)-Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 10:03:00

1 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 10''02 537

2 HOCINE BENJAMIN 288535 SEM / 1988 Ac Auch 032 PYR 10''40 468

TCMPerche - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3m80 562

3m40(O) ; 3m50(-) ; 3m60(O) ; 3m70(-) ; 3m80(O) ; 3m90(XXX)

2 HOCINE BENJAMIN 288535 SEM / 1988 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m00 617

3m60(O) ; 3m70(-) ; 3m80(O) ; 3m90(-) ; 4m00(XO) ; 4m10(-) ; 4m20(XXX)

TCMPerche - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GREEN JAMES (GBR) 107790 JUM / 1996 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 3m70 535

3m30(O) ; 3m40(-) ; 3m50(O) ; 3m60(O) ; 3m70(XXO) ; 3m80(XXX)

1 DESCOUSSE NICOLAS 107824 JUM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m70 535

3m40(O) ; 3m50(-) ; 3m60(O) ; 3m70(O) ; 3m80(XXX)

3 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m30 431

2m80(XO) ; 3m00(O) ; 3m10(XO) ; 3m20(O) ; 3m30(O) ; 3m40(XXX)

4 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 2m50 242

1m40(O) ; 1m60(-) ; 1m80(-) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m30(XO) ; 2m50(XXO) ; 2m60(XXX)

5 LEFEBVRE FOUCAULT 174001 JUM / 1996 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m80 103

1m40(XO) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m80(XXO) ; 2m00(XXX)

TCMPerche - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3m10 381

2m50(O) ; 2m60(O) ; 2m70(O) ; 2m80(O) ; 2m90(O) ; 3m00(XXO) ; 3m10(XXO) ; 3m20(XXX)

2 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3m00 357

2m40(O) ; 2m50(O) ; 2m60(O) ; 2m70(O) ; 2m80(O) ; 2m90(XXO) ; 3m00(O) ; 3m10(XXX)

3 GREEN DANIEL (GBR) 107790 CAM / 1998 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 2m90 333

2m30(O) ; 2m40(O) ; 2m50(O) ; 2m60(O) ; 2m70(O) ; 2m80(O) ; 2m90(O) ; 3m00(XXX)

4 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 2m30 199

2m00(O) ; 2m10(O) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m30(O) ; 2m40(XXX)

5 JAFFRES EWEN 123872 CAM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 2m20 179

1m50(O) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m90(O) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m10(O) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m30(XXX)

6 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2m10 159

1m50(O) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m90(O) ; 2m00(XXO) ; 2m10(O) ; 2m20(XXX)

7 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 108631 CAM / 1999 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 1m90 121

1m50(O) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m90(O) ; 2m00(XXX)

8 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 1m70 86

1m50(XO) ; 1m60(O) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m80(XXX)

MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR NP 0

TCM1 000m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HOCINE BENJAMIN 288535 SEM / 1988 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3'12''33 548

2 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3'20''54 477

TCM1 000m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3'07''99 588

2 JAFFRES EWEN 123872 CAM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 3'11''69 554

3 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 108631 CAM / 1999 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 3'12''49 547

4 GREEN DANIEL (GBR) 107790 CAM / 1998 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 3'17''81 500

5 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 3'19''81 483

6 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3'21''36 470

7 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3'25''71 434

8 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 3'30''60 396

TCM1 000m - Salle / (22/02/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 14:32:00

1 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2'58''86 675

2 GREEN JAMES (GBR) 107790 JUM / 1996 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 3'01''72 647

4 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 3'18''75 492

6 DESCOUSSE NICOLAS 107824 JUM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3'24''71 443

7 LEFEBVRE FOUCAULT 174001 JUM / 1996 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3'35''51 359

TCMPenta Lg MH-Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 DOSSOU-YOVO MELVYN 606275 MIM / 2000 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 2 395 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

8''61 1m58 12m26 5m41 3'36''70

511 449 622 463 350

2 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 2 249 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

8''34 1m49 8m96 5m25 3'24''98

574 381 423 431 440

3 SOLOMIAC CORENTIN 152361 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 2 187 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

7''91 1m52 9m52 5m35 4'00''67

680 404 457 451 195

4 BARBAZANGES 

MATTHIEU

149182 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2 135 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

8''81 1m61 8m65 4m96 3'28''09

468 472 405 375 415

5 LUC NARDA FABIO 158572 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 2 047 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

8''03 1m43 7m92 5m18 3'46''67

649 338 362 417 281

6 DUPOIRIEUX GABRIEL 740351 MIM / 2001 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2 032 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

8''61 1m43 6m72 5m00 3'16''70

511 338 291 382 510

7 CAILLAVA CLEMENT 652064 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 959 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''09 1m43 9m84 4m72 3'29''34

409 338 476 330 406

8 WALLET THEO 160907 MIM / 2000 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 1 950 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''11 1m43 9m05 5m05 3'31''85

405 338 429 392 386

9 SAUSSOL NICOLAS 162527 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 788 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''39 1m34 8m76 4m76 3'28''39

351 276 411 337 413

10 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 1 743 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''09 1m43 6m18 4m72 3'29''23

409 338 259 330 407

11 MADELINE-DEGY MARTIN 134130 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 535 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''82 1m28 7m68 4m21 3'25''53

275 237 347 240 436

12 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 511 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''85 1m52 8m89 4m40 4'10''21

270 404 419 273 145

13 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 447 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''58 1m28 6m88 4m23 3'36''70

316 237 300 244 350

14 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 422 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

8''98 1m40 6m73 4m50 4'22''33

432 317 291 290 92

15 ARTUS EMMANUEL 124089 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 314 pts
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50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''39 1m22 6m70 NC 3'21''07

351 200 290 0 473

16 ZERBIB LUC 131338 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 226 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''97 1m22 5m65 4m10 3'40''17

251 200 228 222 325

17 KLEIN THEO 172856 MIM / 2000 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1 000 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

10''33 NC 5m81 4m14 3'38''59

197 0 238 229 336

18 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  993 pts

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

9''98 1m25 7m17 3m96 4'52''14

249 218 317 199 10

CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NC

50H (84) S Haut S Pds4 S Long S 1000 S

10''19 NP 8m06 3m60 NP

217 0 370 145 0

TCMHeptathlon CH-Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 GREEN DANIEL (GBR) 107790 CAM / 1998 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 3 672 pts

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S 60H (91) S Perc S 1000 S

7''56 5m20 10m02 1m65 9''06 2m90 3'17''81

694 421 487 504 733 333 500

2 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 3 539 pts

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S 60H (91) S Perc S 1000 S

7''81 5m70 10m18 1m62 9''32 2m10 3'07''99

616 523 496 480 677 159 588

3 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3 172 pts

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S 60H (91) S Perc S 1000 S

8''24 5m03 9m61 1m59 9''91 3m10 3'25''71

492 388 462 457 558 381 434

4 SIRVEN THIBAUT 168317 CAM / 1999 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR 2 895 pts

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S 60H (91) S Perc S 1000 S

8''54 5m14 8m30 1m50 10''37 3m00 3'21''36

413 409 384 389 473 357 470

5 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 2 671 pts

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S 60H (91) S Perc S 1000 S

7''77 5m20 8m39 1m47 11''66 2m30 3'30''60

628 421 389 367 271 199 396

6 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 108631 CAM / 1999 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 2 601 pts

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S 60H (91) S Perc S 1000 S

7''95 4m67 9m46 NC 9''77 1m90 3'12''49

574 321 453 0 585 121 547

7 JAFFRES EWEN 123872 CAM / 1999 Ca Saint-girons 009 PYR 2 433 pts

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S 60H (91) S Perc S 1000 S

8''47 4m44 9m17 1m38 11''82 2m20 3'11''69

431 280 436 303 250 179 554

8 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 2 287 pts

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S 60H (91) S Perc S 1000 S

8''14 4m91 8m17 1m59 AB 1m70 3'19''81

520 365 376 457 0 86 483

MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Union Athletique Occitane 3 031 PYR NC

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S Perc S

7''34 6m22 8m88 1m77 NP

765 635 419 602 0

GRAU MAXIME 107975 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR NC

60m S Long S Pds5 S Haut S

8''17 NP 9m44 1m71

511 0 452 552

TCMHeptathlon JH-Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 GREEN JAMES (GBR) 107790 JUM / 1996 Adour Pyrenees Athletisme 065 PYR 4 152 pts

60m S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 60H (99) S Perc S 1000 S

7''53 6m08 9m44 1m68 9''29 3m70 3'01''72

703 604 452 528 683 535 647

2 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3 538 pts

60m S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 60H (99) S Perc S 1000 S

8''20 5m65 8m60 1m65 10''16 3m30 2'58''86

503 512 402 504 511 431 675

3 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud Athletisme* 081 PYR 3 251 pts

60m S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 60H (99) S Perc S 1000 S

7''92 5m89 8m47 1m74 10''80 2m50 3'18''75

583 563 394 577 400 242 492

4 DESCOUSSE NICOLAS 107824 JUM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3 161 pts

60m S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 60H (99) S Perc S 1000 S

7''93 5m46 9m02 1m65 12''23 3m70 3'24''71

580 473 427 504 199 535 443
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5 LEFEBVRE FOUCAULT 174001 JUM / 1996 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 2 272 pts

60m S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 60H (99) S Perc S 1000 S

8''47 4m70 9m70 1m41 11''73 1m80 3'35''51

431 326 467 324 262 103 359

TCMHeptathlon SH-Salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 HOCINE BENJAMIN 288535 SEM / 1988 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3 725 pts

60m S Long S Pds7 S Haut S 60H (06) S Perc S 1000 S

7''93 5m49 9m93 1m71 10''40 4m00 3'12''33

580 479 481 552 468 617 548

2 DUEZ PIERRE-LOUIS 136452 ESM / 1995 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3 481 pts

60m S Long S Pds7 S Haut S 60H (06) S Perc S 1000 S

8''42 5m34 10m38 1m65 10''02 3m80 3'20''54

444 449 508 504 537 562 477

TCMPenta VH salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 COLLIERE VINCENT 154025 M40M / So Millau 012 PYR 2 758 pts

60H (99) S Long S Pds7 S Haut S 1000 S

10''15 5m23 8m38 1m66 3'16''25

617 523 445 577 596

TCMPenta VH 50 salle / (21/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 DUEZ JEAN-LUC 158027 M50M / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 3 686 pts

60H (91) S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 1000 S

8''86 6m10 11m63 1m57 4'00''08

1005 932 706 644 399

2 ADELE DAVID 195261 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 2 812 pts

60H (91) S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 1000 S

11''46 4m74 13m87 1m42 3'59''51

498 548 867 496 403

3 CAMPOS JOAQUIM 709196 M50M / Ac Villefranche De Rouergu 012 PYR 2 567 pts

60H (91) S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 1000 S

11''40 4m51 10m09 1m33 3'38''91

508 490 595 419 555

4 BRACKMAN JEAN-PAUL 883088 M50M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 2 382 pts

60H (91) S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 1000 S

12''29 4m36 7m16 1m42 3'24''61

373 451 389 496 673

5 DUBEC DANIEL 997386 M50M / Athle Tarn Passion * 081 PYR 1 761 pts

60H (91) S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 1000 S

13''29 3m30 7m92 1m27 3'47''10

245 214 443 367 492

55MPenta VH 50 salle / (22/02/2015

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 GILLEN DOMINIQUE 703879 M55M / Ca Balma 031 PYR 2 595 pts

60H (91) S Long S Pds6 S Haut S 1000 S

12''38 4m21 7m26 1m30 3'21''72

435 485 439 457 779

02/24/2015

rescompet
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